Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Office of the Executive Engineer,

Narayangonj PWD Division, Narayangonj

Phone & Fax: +880 27632371

Invitation for Tenders

1.	Ministry/Division	Ministry of Expatriator' Walface & O		
2.	Agency	Ministry of Expatriates' Welfare & Overseas Employment. Public Works Department (PWD)		
3.	Procuring Entity Name			
4.	Procuring Entity District	Narayanganj PWD Division, Narayanganj		
5.	Invitation for	Narayanganj Re-modeling to Vice Principals Quarter under Modernization and Renovation of Bangladesh Institute of Marine Technology (BIMT) Project (2 nd Phase) one at Banda in the District of Narayana and Statement (2019) (2019) (2019) (2019) (2019) (2019) (2019) (2019) (2019) (2019)		
6.	Invitation Ref No	in the District of Narayanganj. During the year 2014-2015. Memo No-2871 Dated-30/04/2015		
7.	Tender Package No	T 75 / Norseand / 2011 0000		
8.	KEY INFORMATION	T- 75 / Narayanganj of 2014-20153		
9.	Procurement Method	One T		
10.	FUNDING INFORMATION	Open Tendering Method (OTM)		
11.	Budget and Source of Funds			
12.	PARTICULAR INFORMATION	Government Of Bangladesh (GOB)		
12.				
13.	Project Name Tender Publication Date			
	Tender Last Selling Date	07-May-2015		
15.		20-May-2015		
16.	Tender Closing Date and Time	21-May-2015 upto 12:00 Noon		
17. 18.	Tender Opening Date and Time Name & Address of the office(s)	21-May-2015 at 3:00 PM		
18.	- Selling Tender Document (Principal)			
20.	- Selling Tender Document (Principal) - Selling Tender Document (Others)	Executive Engineer, Narayanganj PWD Division, Narayanganj		
		 Office of the Principals, Institute of Marine Technology (BIMT), Narayanganj The Executive Engineer, Azimpur PWD Division/ Motijheel PWD Division/ PWD Resource Division/ Narshingdi PWD Division / Munshigonj PWD Division. The Executive Engineer, PWD City Division/ Dhaka PWD Division-I/I//I/I/// S.B.Nagar PWD Division-I/I//III/ Savar PWD Division / Mohakhali / Medical College PWD Division/ Maintenance PWD Division. The Sub-Divisional Engineer. PWD Sub-Division-V under PWD Division-IV, Purta 		
21.	Receiving Tender Document	Bhaban, Dhaka. 1%Executive Engineer, Narayanganj PWD Division, Narayanganj 2. Office of the Principals Institute of Marine Technology, Bandar, Narayanganj		
22.	- Opening Tender Document			
3.	INFORMATION FOR TENDERER	Executive Engineer, Narayanganj PWD Division, Narayanganj		
4.	Brief Eligibility and Qualification of			
	Tenderer	 This invitation for Tender is open to all eligible Tenderers as mentioned bellow: Contractors/Construction firms must have a minimum period of genera experience of 5 (Five) years similar nature of work. No Joint Venture (JV shall be permissible under this invitation for Tenders Experience in successful completion of at least 1 (One) number simila nature of work amounting to Tk. 10.00 Lacs for during last 5 (Five) years ir a single tender. The tenderer must have a minimum average annual Construction turnover of Tk. 30.00 Lacs for over the last 5 (Five) years. The tenderer must have a minimum liquid assets capacity of Tk. 10.00 Lacs . Bank statement or certificate (Original) in support of liquid asset, working capital or credit facilities issued from the Bank within 28 days before the date of submission of tender will be accepted. Fulfilling all other conditions mentioned in the TDS. 		
5. 1	Brief Description of Works	5. Furning an other conditions mentioned in the TDS.		
5.	Price of Tender Document (Tk)	Tk. 1000.00 (Taka One thousand) Only		
	Tender Security Amount (In Tk)	Tk. 40,000.00 (Forty thousand).		
	Completion Time	2 (Two) Months.		
	Name of Official Inviting Tender	Md. Shamsuddoha		
1.	Designation of Official Inviting Tender	Executive Engineer		
	Address of Official Inviting Tender			
÷	Contact details of Official Inviting	Narayangonj PWD Division, Narayangonj		
	Tender	Phone & Fax: +880 27632371, Cell: +880 1715 261137 e-mail: ee_naryan@pwd.gov.bd		
	Downloading Tender Notice	www.pwd.gov.bd		
1		ves the right to reject all the Tenders or annul the Tender proceedings		

C

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Office of the Executive Engineer, Narayangonj PWD Division, Narayangonj Phone & Fax: +880 27632371

Memo No-2913

A

Date-07/05/2015

Corrigendum Notice of Tender No-75/Narayanganj of 2014-2015

All concerned tenderers / others are hereby notified that the following amendments are hereby made in the tender notice no-75/Narayanganj of 2014-2015 circulated vide office memo no-2871 dated 30-04-2015 due to unavoidable circumstances.

SL no in Tender Notice	Existing	Amendment
5. Invitation for	Re-modeling to Vice Principals Quarter under Modernization and Renovation of Bangladesh Institute of Marine Technology (BIMT) Project (2 nd Phase) one at Bandar in the District of Narayanganj. During the year 2014-2015.	in the District of Narayanganj.

All other terms & conditions will remain valid as laid down in the tender notice, Tender documents and in other related papers will remain unchanged.

This corrigendum notice will be considered as a part of the tender documents

0

0

(Md. Shamsuddoha) Executive/Engineer, Narayanganj PWD Division, Narayanganj